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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 101 Jemma Still Woody 09:00
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 100 Alice Walker Rosie 09:03
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 103 Olivia Reeve-Jones Rosie 09:06
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 104 Saskia Hewitt Graybets MeggyMoo 09:09
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 102 Jemma Still Wild Cat 09:12

Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

1a Junior - 40cm 102 Jemma Still Wild Cat 09:27
1a Junior - 40cm 106 Evie James Onchoa 09:30
1a Junior - 40cm 100 Alice Walker Rosie 09:33
1a Junior - 40cm 105 Charlie  Blackburn Jones Drew 09:36
1a Junior - 40cm 104 Saskia Hewitt Graybets MeggyMoo 09:39
1a Junior - 40cm 108 Sophia Reeve-Jones Ferryhill Soldier Brave 09:42
1a Junior - 40cm 107 Evie James Peter Pan 09:45
1a Junior - 40cm 101 Jemma Still Woody 09:48
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

2a Juniors- 50 cm 107 Evie James Peter Pan 10:03
2a Juniors- 50 cm 109 Charlie  Blackburn Jones Drew 10:06

2a Juniors- 50 cm 110 Frankie  Barber Jack 10:09
2a Juniors- 50 cm 111 Phoebe Robinson-Bithell Graybets Super Star 10:12

2a Juniors- 50 cm 104 Saskia Hewitt Graybets MeggyMoo 10:15
2a Juniors- 50 cm 108 Sophia Reeve-Jones Ferryhill Soldier Brave 10:18

2b Seniors - 50 cm 112 Jenny Kennerk Abbeyvale Benimont 10:21
2b Seniors - 50 cm 113 Owen King Bonnie 10:24

2a Juniors- 50 cm 106 Evie James Onchoa 10:27
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

3 60 cm- Clear round 114 Darcie  Owen Morrell Kasanova 10:42
3 60 cm- Clear round 115 Frankie  Barber Luna 10:45
3 60 cm- Clear round 116 Lara Pepper Sheena 10:48
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

3a Juniors - 60 cm 117 Millie Hancock Knockcroghery Bobby 10:50
3a Juniors - 60 cm 111 Phoebe Robinson-Bithell Graybets Super Star 10:53
3b Senior - 60 cm 118 Courtney Dempsey Cloudy deal 10:56
3b Senior - 60 cm 112 Jenny Kennerk Abbeyvale Benimont 10:59
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3b Senior - 60 cm 113 Owen King Bonnie 11:02
3a Juniors - 60 cm 116 Lara Pepper Sheena 11:05
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

4a Juniors - 70 cm 119 Amber Sultan-Grout Rupert Coppini Moon 11:20
4a Juniors - 70 cm 115 Frankie  Barber Luna 11:23
4a Juniors - 70 cm 120 Millie Hancock Knockcroghery Bobby 11:26
4a Juniors - 70 cm 111 Phoebe Robinson-Bithell Graybets Super Star 11:29
4b Seniors - 70 cm 118 Courtney Dempsey Cloudy deal 11:32
4b Seniors - 70 cm 121 Darcie  Owen Morrell UNAS MELODY 11:35
4b Seniors - 70 cm 122 Enya Daniel Albie 11:38
4b Seniors - 70 cm 123 Hannah Sharley 11:41
4b Seniors - 70 cm 124 Katie Mowe 11:44
4b Seniors - 70 cm 125 Ceri Bloodworth Red Moon Leo 11:47
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

5a  Juniors - 80 cm - Kindly Sponsored by Raaen Equestrian 126 Frankie Cosgrove Good Golly Miss Molly 12:03
5a  Juniors - 80 cm - Kindly Sponsored by Raaen Equestrian 119 Amber Sultan-Grout Rupert Coppini Moon 12:06
5a  Juniors - 80 cm - Kindly Sponsored by Raaen Equestrian 128 Millie Heath Quaprice D'Astree 12:09
5a  Juniors - 80 cm - Kindly Sponsored by Raaen Equestrian 129 Millie O'Connor Dillon 12:12
5b  Seniors - 80 cm - Kindly sponsored by Raaen Equestrian 130 Camilla Hardie Hart of Dubai 12:15
5b  Seniors - 80 cm - Kindly sponsored by Raaen Equestrian 121 Darcie  Owen Morrell UNAS MELODY 12:18
5b  Seniors - 80 cm - Kindly sponsored by Raaen Equestrian 125 Ceri Bloodworth Red Moon Leo 12:21
5b  Seniors - 80 cm - Kindly sponsored by Raaen Equestrian 131 Elizabeth Finnegan Revron Cust 12:24
5b  Seniors - 80 cm - Kindly sponsored by Raaen Equestrian 122 Enya Daniel Albie 12:27
5b  Seniors - 80 cm - Kindly sponsored by Raaen Equestrian 132 Sophie Newman Frankly Dynamic 12:30
5b  Seniors - 80 cm - Kindly sponsored by Raaen Equestrian 124 Katie Mowe 12:33
5a  Juniors - 80 cm - Kindly Sponsored by Raaen Equestrian 127 Frankie Cosgrove Star 12 12:36
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 127 Frankie Cosgrove Star 12 12:51
6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 128 Millie Heath Quaprice D'Astree 12:54
6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 129 Millie O'Connor Dillon 12:57
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 133 Bethany Muscutt Jaguar Belle 13:00
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 130 Camilla Hardie Hart of Dubai 13:03
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 134 Claire Tracey HANA 13:06
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 131 Elizabeth Finnegan Revron Cust 13:09
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 132 Sophie Newman Frankly Dynamic 13:12
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 135 Tyler Simpson Leo 13:15
6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 126 Frankie Cosgrove Good Golly Miss Molly 13:18
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 133 Bethany Muscutt Jaguar Belle 13:25
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7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 135 Tyler Simpson Leo 13:28

# Internal


